
Experiment Number: 05205-06

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: NTP-88 diet study (p-Nitrotoluene)

CAS Number: 99-99-0

Date Report Requested: 10/23/2014

Time Report Requested: 15:56:34

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: HAZLETON

C Number: C60537C

Lock Date: Not Entered.

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

5.6 905 20.8 10
5.4 1689 22.2 10
5.6 1675 23.6 10
5.4 1681 24.2 10
5.2 1665 26.0 10
5.6 1669 26.3 10
5.5 1685 27.4 10
5.5 1690 28.0 10
5.0 1696 28.6 10
5.5 1660 29.5 10
5.4 1670 29.1 10
5.3 1680 29.3 10
5.2 1651 29.8 10
5.5 680 30.9 10

5000 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

4.1 910 21.3 10 0.73 962.4
4.3 1690 22.4 10 0.80 959.8
4.2 1680 24.5 10 0.75 857.1
4.0 1687 24.3 10 0.74 823.0
4.1 1710 25.6 10 0.79 800.8
4.4 1670 26.2 10 0.79 839.7
4.4 1690 27.1 10 0.80 811.8
4.3 1690 26.9 10 0.78 799.3
4.1 1625 28.5 10 0.82 719.3
4.1 1660 29.1 10 0.75 704.5
4.5 1670 29.8 10 0.83 755.0
3.7 1685 30.6 10 0.70 604.6
4.1 1650 29.8 10 0.79 687.9
4.6 680 30.6 10 0.84 751.6

10000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

3.1 900 21.4 10 0.55 1448.6
4.0 1685 21.7 10 0.74 1843.3
4.0 1631 22.5 10 0.71 1777.8
3.6 1680 22.4 10 0.67 1607.1
3.6 1710 23.6 10 0.69 1525.4
4.2 1670 24.7 10 0.75 1700.4
4.1 1690 25.2 10 0.75 1627.0
4.3 1685 25.6 10 0.78 1679.7
3.9 1690 26.5 10 0.78 1471.7
3.7 1655 26.8 10 0.67 1380.6
4.1 1665 27.3 10 0.76 1501.8
3.9 1690 27.6 10 0.74 1413.0
3.9 1650 27.5 10 0.75 1418.2
5.0 680 28.6 10 0.91 1748.3
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***END OF MALE DATA***
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

6.5 853 17.6 10
5.8 1690 20.0 10
7.0 1680 20.9 10
6.4 1615 20.8 10
6.4 1710 22.9 10
6.2 1670 23.3 10
7.2 1685 24.7 10
6.9 1690 25.6 10
6.7 1700 26.9 10
6.2 1660 27.3 10
8.1 1621 27.4 10
6.3 1610 28.3 10
6.7 1650 28.7 10
6.8 680 30.0 10

5000 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

4.4 905 17.3 10 0.68 1271.7
4.4 1680 17.6 10 0.76 1250.0
5.0 1680 20.3 10 0.71 1231.5
4.3 1680 20.5 10 0.67 1048.8
4.8 1710 21.9 10 0.75 1095.9
5.0 1670 22.5 10 0.81 1111.1
5.6 1690 23.3 10 0.78 1201.7
5.3 1690 24.1 10 0.77 1099.6
5.0 1690 25.5 10 0.75 980.4
5.0 1660 25.8 10 0.81 969.0
5.0 1670 26.7 10 0.62 936.3
5.1 1689 26.8 10 0.81 951.5
6.1 1650 27.0 10 0.91 1129.6
5.5 680 27.6 10 0.81 996.4

10000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

2.5 900 17.3 10 0.38 1445.1
4.0 1685 17.7 10 0.69 2259.9
3.8 1610 18.7 10 0.54 2032.1
3.8 1683 19.6 10 0.59 1938.8
3.8 1666 19.7 10 0.59 1928.9
4.5 1618 21.1 10 0.73 2132.7
4.2 1690 21.4 10 0.58 1962.6
4.6 1680 21.9 10 0.67 2100.5
4.1 1690 22.5 10 0.61 1822.2
3.9 1655 23.1 10 0.63 1688.3
4.4 1613 23.0 10 0.54 1913.0
4.3 1690 23.5 10 0.68 1829.8
4.4 1650 23.7 10 0.66 1856.5
5.1 680 24.7 10 0.75 2064.8
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** END OF REPORT **


